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No. of Sheepon
April 30,1913. April 30,

1914.

Southland County—continued.
Birss, Mrs. J., Mokotua .. 200
Bissett, A., Isla Bank .. 1263
Black, Alexander, Long Bush ... 162
Blackler, W., Lome .. 5
Blackinore Bros., Morton Mains ... 222
Blaikie, Andrew, Spar Bush ... 1689
Blaikie, Frederick, Ryal Bush .. —Blaikie. Mrs. K. P.. Ryal Bush .. 020
Blaikie, Walter, Ryal Bush ... 484
Blaikie, William, Ryal Bush ... 323
Blair Bros., Otara 276
Blair, Robert, Fortrose ... 373
Blair, Robert, jun., Otara .. —Blakie, Robert, Loohiel ... —Blateh, A.F., and Son, Lora Station, Otapiri 3528
Blue, Dougald, c/o J. Blue, Balfour 1537
Bond Bros., Frcshford . . 300
Bond, W. M., Argyle Station, Waikaia .. 11627
Bonney, William H., Woodlands .. 32
Borrie Bros.,_Riversdale .. 2092
Borrie, James, Core . . —
Botting, P. A., Edendale .. —
Botting, F. W., Edendale ... 143
Boult, A. E., Mandevillc .. —
Boult, J. Z.,Mandeville ... 1145
Bowmar, E., jun., Gore .. 527
Boyd, George, Waiiuatuku ... 100
Boyd, W., Waimatuku ... 282
Boyle, Michael, Grove Bush .. 20
Braid, George,Waimahaka .. 235
Brand, P., Mataura .. 2
Brass, H. G., Ness Street, Invercargill .. ]965
Breen, William, Athol ... 146
Breese, George, Ryal Bush ... 156
Brewster, James,Tokonui .. 910
Bridgeman, John,Mabel Bush .. 4
Bridger, Alfred II. and Florence H.. Athol —Brooke, E. W„ Bluff ... 21
Brown, Andrew G., Hedgehope ... 300
Brown, Andrew, Waituna ... 22
Brown Bros., Invercargill .. —
Brown Bros., Isla Bank .. —

Brown, Herbert, Brown's .. 518
Brown, James, Spring Hills, Kaiwera ... 328
Brown, James, Waianiwa .. 102
Brown, John, Isla Bank ... 456
Brown, John.Longridgo .. 25
Brown, John, Waianiwa .. 109
Brown, J.,Pine Bush ... 189
Brown, Joseph, Balfour ... 3321
Brown, Mrs. Isabella, Lome ... 119
Brown, Robert, Waianiwa .. 958
Brown, Thomas, Wright's Bush .. 285
Brown, Thomas T., Hedgehope ... 469
Brown, William. Drummond ... 400
Brown, W. H., Hokonui .. 71
Browne, Mrs. E., Mataura Island .. 60
Bruce, James, Pyramid . .. 327
Bruce, John, Otama ... 1219
Brunton, C. R., Haldane .. 16
Bryant Bros., Tokonui .. —Bryce, John, Dipton .. 20
Buchanan, AlexanderF., John M.,and D. R., 277

Waimatuku
Buchanan Bios., Waimatuku .. —
Buchanan, U. G., Gore ... 309
Buchanan, W., Mandeville .. 275
Buckingham, J. H., Waikawa Vallev 283
Buckley, Joseph, Waimumu, Mataura .. 182
Bulling. Max, Toa, via Longbush .. 60
Bullmore, W., Balfour .. 487
Burdon, W, Ryal Bush ... 203
Burgess, John, Benmore .. 182
Burgess, Joseph, Mataura ... 304
Burke Bros., Pukerau .. 255
Burke, J., Waituna ... 51
Burke, James A., Dacre .. 30
Burke, Patrick A., Winton .. 400
Burke, W. J., Five Rivers, Lumsden .. 340
Burns, Robert, North Chatton ... 260
Burrell Bros., Wyndham ... 105
Burrell, Joseph, Waimumu .. —
Burt, .lames. Woodlands .. —Burton, A., Waikaka .. 241

84
2137

159
4

300
1800
920
710
570
190
202
388

52
213

3525
983

50
13870

32
Nil
2267

57
Nil
426
Nil
540
270
600
122

711
172

2505
162
131
409

Nil
1846
180
66

Nil
130
195
500
300
243

Nil
271
100

Nil
3643
204
710
240
545
450

00
60

268
1989

15
298

32
404

101
255
255
388
250

75
469

2
390

Nil
307

51
43

503
1140
212
457
179

9
174
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1913. 1914.

Southland County—continued.
Burton, C. M., Makarewa
Busbridge, J.,Wendon Valley
Butel, Robert, Balfour
Butler, Edward, Riversdale
Butler, James,Kingston Crossing
Butler, Richard, Balfour
Butson, Samuel, jun., Rarrawa
Butson, T. W. S., Garston
Butson, Vivian, Otapiri Gorge
Butt, A., Limehills
Buxton, Henry, Ryal Bush
Byars, Alexander, Gore
Byars, John W., Waikaka
Byars, R. L., Otama
Calder, Alexander, Waikawa Valley
Calder, A. P. McC, Morton Mains
Calder, George, Oreti
Calder, G., jun., Limehills
Calder, John, Dipton
Calder, John, Morton Mains
Calder, William, Woodlands
Caldwell, .lames, and Sons, Mokotua
Calvert, F. G., Myross Bush
Calvert, Francis, Roslyn Bush
Calvert, James, Roslyn Bush
Cameron, Alexander, Mataura
Cameron, D. A., Mabel Bush
Cameron, D. A.,Nokomai
Cameron, D., Ness Street, Invercargill
Cameron, I). M., Fast Gore
Cameron, Elizabeth, Wendouside
Cameron, Mrs. C, Mataura Island
Cameron, Mrs. D. A., Nokomai
Cameron, William, Clones, Mataura
Cameron, W. N., Quarry Hills
Campbell, A., Waikawa
Campbell, A. D., Kaweku, via Riversdale ..
Campbell, A., Wyndham
Campbell Bros., Centre Bush
Campbell, D. A., Oreti
Campbell, J. and W., Oreti
Campbell, J.,Brydone
Campbell, J. D., Merrivale, Orawia
Campbell, John, Drummond
('ampbell, John, Hiwiroa, Balfour
Campbell, Peter, and Sons, The Crescent,

Wyndham
Campbell, Thomas, Dipton
Capon, F. G., Woodlands
Carlene, John,Waituna
Carmichael, J., Mataura Island
Carmody, Michael, Gore P.O.
Carnie, Charles, Mataura Island
Carnie, Charles, jun., Titiroa
Carson, R. G., Wyndham
Carter, George, Mandeville
Cartwright, Robert, Spar Bush
Cartwright, Thomas, Waianiwa
Cartwright, William, Spar Bush
Carrol, T. R. (Executors of), Mandeville ..
Casey, John,Otara
Casserly, John,Limehills
Catto, James, Pukerau
Gaulfleld, John, Roslyn Bush
Caulfield, W. F., Dacre
Chapman, J. W. T., Cattle Flat, Balfour ..Charles, Joseph, Mataura
Charlson, A., Five Rivers
Chartres, R. S., Greenvale, Waikaia
Chilton, George Edward, Drummond
Chilton, Mrs. George,Drummond
Chisholm, D. M., Springhills
Chisholm, John, Grove Bush
Chittock, Benjamin, jun., Waikaka Valley
Chittock, Benjamin, Primrose Farm, Waikaka

Valley
Chittock, D., Waikaka
Chittock, F. B., Wendon Valley
Chittock, William. East Gore
Chittock, W., Waikaka Valley
Christie, Alexander, and Sons, Waikaia ..
Christie, Andrew, Fortrose
Christie, Charles,Fortrose
Christie, John, Tuturau

122
372
760

1500
1556

318
284
553

958
233

1999
1730

103
40

440
720
023
358

68
205

1588
103
655

1970
20264

2142
1520
1966

2000

314

879
24

050
475
604
460

Nil
305

1365
1000
2910

497
225
340
050
122

1319
1450
1401
2123

158
320
359
570
730
575

Nil
10

284
I3S3

122
1920
1570

19050
900

1019
1510

4
2500

444
Nil

30
Nil

79
012
592
434
05(1
132
102

3830
849

122
1795
500

302
800
41

113
38

160

390
678

34
250

56
610
184
123
817
140
53

646
500
119
56

1147
290

15
2468

712
750

7196
220

12
145
220
739

Nil

62
400
194
104
492
787

63
93

1030
301

9
040
479
708

8875
167
75

430

593
056

230
806
600

Nil
798
000
919

7685
Nil

80
Nil

7440
82

100
1
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